
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL
2 1941460006026 Skorupski	Jacek POL
3 1980520000406 Konupčík	Viktor CZE
4 1830830000403 Duma	Sándor HUN
5 1981650000758 Herman	Viktor SVK
5 1980520001653 Jakubek	Jan CZE
7 1990520000760 Škornička	Vít CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050520000398 Navrátil	Jiří CZE
2 1051460007340 Pankiewicz	Olaf POL
3 1041460007341 Kowalski	Kajetan POL
4 1040520000759 Miketa	Ondřej CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2000520004322 Václavíčková	Lucie CZE
2 2981650005188 Fedáková	Angelika SVK
3 2820830000420 Horváth	Anna HUN

Czech	Slalom	Series
Olomouc,	Czech	Republic,	13	April	2019

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
2 2020520000412 Navrátilová	Hana CZE
3 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
4 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
5 2080520004320 Pavliskova	Lucie CZE
5 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL
5 2030520007342 Sváková	Michaela CZE
5 2040830004624 Som	Petra HUN
9 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
9 2040520004625 Seredova	Katerina CZE
9 2060830006028 Kelemen	Anna-Kiara HUN
9 2080520006032 Pelclová	Ema CZE
13 2020520006030 Jakubková	Monika CZE
13 2060830006321 Csóka	Sarolta HUN
13 2040830006416 Csóka	Natália HUN
13 2050520006029 Škorničková	Ema CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1951460000404 Wieczorek	Tomasz POL M
2 1980520000406 Konupčík	Viktor CZE M
3 1941460006026 Skorupski	Jacek POL M
4 2981650005188 Fedáková	Angelika SVK F
5 2000520004322 Václavíčková	Lucie CZE F

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1050520000398 Navrátil	Jiří CZE
2 1051460007340 Pankiewicz	Olaf POL
3 1041460007341 Kowalski	Kajetan POL
4 1040520000759 Miketa	Ondřej CZE

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2031510000046 Smirnova	Anna RUS
2 2020520000412 Navrátilová	Hana CZE
3 2081460001087 Pelinko	Abigajl POL
4 2101460004242 Pelinko	Liwia POL
5 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL
6 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL
7 2040520004625 Seredova	Katerina CZE
8 2080520004320 Pavliskova	Lucie CZE
9 2080520006032 Pelclová	Ema CZE
10 2030520007342 Sváková	Michaela CZE

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1980520001653 Jakubek	Jan CZE 105 M
2 1990520000760 Škornička	Vít CZE 105 M
3 1980520000406 Konupčík	Viktor CZE 95 M
4 2091460004815 Lisiecka	Aleksandra POL 80 F
4 2000520004322 Václavíčková	Lucie CZE 80 F
6 2080520006032 Pelclová	Ema CZE 70 F
7 2080520004320 Pavlisková	Lucie CZE 0 F

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Mixed


